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[P.O.L] 2017-2 Mittwoch - Level Silver - EURO ONLINE LEAGUE

Team Ranking
Teams Total Point Rating PPD MPR (Winning) Point Match W Match L Set W Set L Penalty point

1 Münster Pub 2 26 8.09 17.87 2.12 26 8 0 86 34 0
2 ARROGANZBÄREN 26 8.32 17.90 2.30 26 8 0 83 37 0
3 DC OFFLINE 13 6.64 15.81 2.03 13 4 5 61 59 0
4 Team WK 12 7.14 16.61 2.02 12 4 6 66 54 0
5 BalearDart 10 6.93 16.45 1.94 10 3 6 64 56 0
6 Old English 0 6.04 15.42 1.76 0 0 10 0 120 0

Player Ranking
Player Teams Rating PPD MPR Set W L

1 Steve Sandmann ARROGANZBÄREN 9.50 19.14 2.66 40 32 8
2 Jana Arunthavanathan Münster Pub 2 8.64 18.49 2.22 47 35 12
3 Andreas Oertel ARROGANZBÄREN 8.59 16.45 2.33 15 11 4
4 Marcel Härtel ARROGANZBÄREN 8.51 18.53 2.36 37 25 12
5 JUAN PEDRO MUÑOZ BUENO BalearDart 8.30 18.09 2.22 48 25 23
6 Thomas Haase Münster Pub 2 8.22 18.29 2.01 14 12 2
7 Stephan Kummer Münster Pub 2 8.19 18.07 2.13 58 37 21
8 Patrick Dengg DC OFFLINE 8.04 17.47 2.34 35 19 16
9 Joel Roost Münster Pub 2 8.02 17.76 2.15 34 20 14
10 Ralf Nehring Team WK 7.96 17.23 2.39 51 32 19
11 Michael Zietsch ARROGANZBÄREN 7.89 17.59 2.23 30 16 14
12 Christopher Ebeling Team WK 7.58 17.30 2.03 23 14 9
13 mitterböck johannes DC OFFLINE 7.22 16.45 2.20 34 14 20
14 Philipp Henzschel Team WK 7.05 16.62 1.93 35 13 22
15 Martin Lenz ARROGANZBÄREN 7.01 16.08 1.86 12 3 9
16 Dominic Niederbrucker Old English 6.63 16.06 1.91 28 9 19
17 ROHAN BUTLER BalearDart 6.32 15.82 1.77 40 17 23
18 Wolfgang Lafenthaler Old English 6.22 16.18 1.52 25 7 18
19 Rohrmoser Daniel Old English 6.15 15.68 1.71 20 4 16
20 Manuel Fellerer DC OFFLINE 6.04 15.12 1.89 20 6 14
21 Dani BalearDart 5.91 15.04 1.84 40 14 26
22 Christian Pahl Team WK 5.78 15.25 1.64 30 14 16
23 Manuel Schönleitner Old English 5.78 14.69 1.93 16 4 12
24 Sylvester Krahbichler DC OFFLINE 5.76 14.60 1.93 45 15 30
25 Marcel Battke Team WK 5.48 14.87 1.60 5 1 4
26 Katrin Teschner ARROGANZBÄREN 5.28 14.75 - 10 7 3
27 steven gsenger Old English 5.21 14.22 1.73 11 3 8
28 Florian Hagler Old English 5.18 14.02 1.85 12 3 9
29 Rene Thallmann DC OFFLINE 4.85 14.32 1.39 10 2 8
30 Marco Ragettli Münster Pub 2 3.31 12.21 1.27 7 2 5
31 Jose Luis Garcia Morales BalearDart - - - 0 0 0
32 Kasty BalearDart - - - 0 0 0
33 MallorcaDarts BalearDart - - - 0 0 0
34 Marcel Zahn Old English - - - 0 0 0
35 Marga Muñoz Bueno BalearDart - - - 0 0 0
36 Roman Neukom Münster Pub 2 - - - 0 0 0
37 Sofia Dominguez BalearDart - - - 0 0 0
38 Walkner Manfred DC OFFLINE - - - 0 0 0
39 Xavi BalearDart - - - 0 0 0

Player AWARD
Player LT HAT HT HT.OFF LT.OFF BED 180 EYE 5M 6M 7M 8M 9M WH

1 Steve Sandmann 19 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0
2 Jana Arunthavanathan 30 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 9 2 2 0 0 0
3 Andreas Oertel 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0
4 Marcel Härtel 13 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
5 JUAN PEDRO MUÑOZ BUENO 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
6 Thomas Haase 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
7 Stephan Kummer 39 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0
8 Patrick Dengg 20 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 3 2 0 0 0
9 Joel Roost 14 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
10 Ralf Nehring 20 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 1 3 0 0 0
11 Michael Zietsch 18 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
12 Christopher Ebeling 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
13 mitterböck johannes 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0
14 Philipp Henzschel 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
15 Martin Lenz 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
16 Dominic Niederbrucker 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
17 ROHAN BUTLER 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
18 Wolfgang Lafenthaler 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
19 Rohrmoser Daniel 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Manuel Fellerer 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
21 Dani 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0
22 Christian Pahl 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
23 Manuel Schönleitner 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
24 Sylvester Krahbichler 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0
25 Marcel Battke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Katrin Teschner 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 steven gsenger 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Florian Hagler 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
29 Rene Thallmann 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Marco Ragettli 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Jose Luis Garcia Morales 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Kasty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 MallorcaDarts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Marcel Zahn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Marga Muñoz Bueno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Roman Neukom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Sofia Dominguez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Walkner Manfred 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Xavi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


